

Lake County Public Works Department
PW 2019.092- Asphalt Patching and Seal Coating
Bid Opening September 10, 2019
Bid #19194

Prepared: 9/11/2019

				LCPW Estimate		Bidder #1 Total Paving and Brick Services		Bidder #2 Wallace Blacktop		Bidder #3 Chicagoland Paving Contractors Inc.	
Section 1				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY								
1	HMA Class D Patch (2" surface / 4" binder / 2" stone)	SF	6,500	\$5.30	\$34,450.00	\$4.55	\$29,575.00	\$6.00	\$39,000.00	\$7.00	\$45,500.00
2	HMA Class D Patch with 6-inch binder	SF	1,000	\$7.95	\$7,950.00	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
3	HMA Class D Patch with 8-inch binder	SF	0	\$9.55	\$0.00	\$5.87	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$12.50	\$0.00
4	HMA Class D Patch with 10-inch binder	SF	0	\$11.15	\$0.00	\$7.75	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$16.50	\$0.00
5	HMA Driveway Approaches (2.5" surface / 4" stone)	SF	1,000	\$3.70	\$3,700.00	\$3.10	\$3,100.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
6	HMA Overlay	SF	40,000	\$2.65	\$106,000.00	\$1.65	\$66,000.00	\$2.50	\$100,000.00	\$2.50	\$100,000.00
Sub-Total					\$152,100.00		\$103,175.00	(1)	\$150,000.00		\$160,500.00

Section 2						Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY		COST		COST		COST		COST
7	Seal Coating Only	SF	80,000	\$0.21	\$16,800.00	\$0.16	\$12,800.00	\$0.15	\$12,000.00	\$0.20	\$16,000.00
8	Seal Coating Including Crack Repair	SF	20,000	\$0.30	\$6,000.00	\$0.21	\$4,200.00	\$0.20	\$4,000.00	\$0.25	\$5,000.00
Sub-Total					\$22,800.00		\$17,000.00		\$16,000.00		\$21,000.00

Total Bid		\$174,900.00		\$120,175.00	(2)	\$166,000.00		\$181,500.00
-----------	--	--------------	--	--------------	-----	--------------	--	--------------

Alternate				LCPW Estimate		Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3	
	Mark-up for Emergency Callouts	%	25%			10%		No info		25%	

(1) \$160,00 on their bid form

(2) \$176,00 on their bid form